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
extra. Avail. immediately; 2 bedroom apt.
$850.includes heat, hydro extra. Avail. Oct. 1. No
smoking, no pets, 1st & last, references. Call
Heather (519) 853-2086

SILVERCREEK TOWERS
Two & three bedroom suites available for future
occupancy. Please call for an appointment to
view unit. Contact Wilma or Tracey (905)873-8080

103 MAIN St., Acton, store, approx. 1200 sq. ft.
$1,000 month; .Oct. 1(416)782-8104, (416)494-
3125

ONE bedroom apt. Downtown Georgetown ,
$750. all inclusive. Parking, deck, C/A, suitable
for quiet non-smokers, no pets. Call lvan 877-2630

ONE bedroom apt., suits single non-smoker,
quiet setting, $750/mth first/last, no pets.
(905)873~1166 after 6p.m.

A 1 & 2 bedroom $699.00 & $730.00 includes
heat. Family building in Acton. (519) 853-3894

ROCKWOOD one bedroom main floor apt.
Renovated, sunny, hardwood floors, high ceilings.
Inclusive $695. 519 -856-4900

flats wanted

COUNTRY rural area apartment wanted.
Phone (905)502-7749

'I:E Houses for rent

GEORGETOWN, upper level of house
for rent, 2 bedrooms, plus office, large
kitchen w/laundry, avail. immediately.
Non-smoker, no pets. 873-8609 leave
message.

Townhouses
for rent

3 bedroom Townhome, walkout, garage. No
pets, non-smoking preferred. References and
credit check. $1300/mth plus utilities. Call Mike
at (905)877-5211 and leave message only.

GEORGETOWN, near Go station and mall, 2
bedroom, sunroom, CAC, 4 appliances, 2 parking,
end Oct. 905-874-6673 Neville

Housing wanted
to rent

FURNISHED accommodation required
for senior couple in Acton area. Jan. to
March. Willing to house sit. Call Janice (519)
853-4086

iiiiiii

Rooms for rent
& wanted

AVAIL. Immediately, one room in bungalow

near Delrex & Sargent. Prefer females.
$400. 905-877-2763 & leave message.
Non-smokers, no pets please.

GEORGETOWN furnished room, close to
A& P, use of kitchen, suit working non-
smoking gentleman. (905)457-0262

ROOM for rent in beautiful country setting,
outskirts of town. Suitable for professional
male/female. Avail. Oct. 1. Call for interview.
702-4177

WINSTON Churchill & Hwy. #7. Roommate
wanted to share 2200 sq.ft. house.
$550/month.416-271-9318. Available Nov.
1st. Please leave message.

Shared
accommodation

HOUSE to share $600. all inclusive, avail
immediately. 877-1456 after 5 p.m.

1 BT

BOAT, trailer, car storage, inside/outside,
motor winterizing. Book early avoid
disappointment. 905-877-8891 or 905-
455-8139

INSIDE/OUTSIDE storage. Call 905-
702-1630

SELF storage, residential/commercial,
heated, various sizes, low monthly rates,
near "GO". 905-866-7464

STORAGE-HEATED inside for a select few
cars, inside/out for others. Cars- boats- RV's.
Security fenced and monitored. From
$30. month. Cribco 905-877-1876

GEORGETOWN Downtown, garage-
storage, 12x24 dry & safe, $80/mth.
(905)873-0688 or (905)451-7220.

II-Ialls &

BALLINAFAD hall for rent. Banquets,
weddings, dances. Call 905-877-2002

LIONS Club Hall - For parties, banquets,
weddings and stags. 877-3887

MASONIC hall for rent for banquets &
functions, 877-8831; Eastem Star Catering,
877-6632 or 873-1521

Vacation

INDIAN Shores, Florida condo, 2 bwd, 2
baths, fully equipped, pool, jacuzzi, tennis,
fishing. Steps to beach. Booking for fall.
905-838-1950

m :. Campers,trailers

TENT trailer, good condition, everything
working. $1200. OBO. 702-1856

Pools &
ies

HOT HOT DEALS! Don't pay fill spring 2001
-0% interest - 20ft. rectangular KAYAK
above-ground pools $4995. includes liner,
2 ladders, sand filter, 1hp. pump & motor,
etc. 1-800-668-7564

Canadian Equestrian
Level 2 Certified Coach
Barbara Newlands

416-564-5623
Western Riding Lessons
with
Horse Sense Training
Maple and Trafalgar, Georgetown

Register Now!
Starting October, 2000

" RE/MAX

BLUE SPRINGS REALTY
(HaLTon) Corp.

(519) 853-2086

R.L.I., Associate Broker

fi' 4
er

PICK YOUR OWN

Pickling Cucumbers & Tomatoes, Peppers, Sp.

Onions, & Dill. New Potatoes available
AT CHAS. GREIG FARM

15 Sideroad, 1 mile west of Trafalga
3rd. driveway west of R.R. tracks.
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